
              

WELCOMING OUR NEW BROKERS 

 
 

 William Mark, CPYB (NYBA) 
Denison Yacht Sales 

2140 Westlake Ave. North 
Seattle, WA 98109 

bm@denisonyachtsales.com 
 

J.R. Means III, CPYB (CYBA) 
Bayport Yachts 

2530 West Coast Hwy 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
jrm@bayportyachts.com 

 
Kenneth Monaghan, CPYB (NYBA) 

Signature Yachts 
2476 Westlake Ave. North 

Seattle, WA 98101 
ken@signature-yachts.com 

 
Darren Marriott, CPYB (BCYBA) 

Specialty Yacht Sales 
102-1676 Duranleau St. 
Vancouver, BC V6H 3S4 

darren@specialtyyachts.com 
 

Mordy Miltz, CPYB (IYBA) 
United Yacht Sales 
110 SW Atlanta Av 
Stuart, FL 34994 

mordy@miltzmaritime.com 
 

Michael Galati, CPYB (IYBA) 
Galati Yacht Sales 
900 S. Bay Blvd 

Anna Maria, FL 34216 
mcgalati@galatiyachts.com 

 
James Nelson, CPYB (IYBA) 

Galati Yacht Sales 
900 S. Bay Blvd 

Anna Maria, FL 34216 
jnelson@galatiyachts.com 
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Brendon Saporito, CPYB (IYBA) 
Galati Yacht Sales 
900 S. Bay Blvd 

Anna Maria, FL 34216 
bsaporito@galatiyachts.com 

 
 

Andrew Maryott, CPYB (IYBA) 
Galati Yacht Sales 
900 S. Bay Blvd 

Anna Maria, FL 34216 
amaryott@galatiyachts.com 

 
 

Rob Newton, CPYB (IYBA) 
Galati Yacht Sales 
900 S. Bay Blvd 

Anna Maria, FL 34216 
rnewton@galatiyachts.com 

 
 

Jon Mitchell, CPYB (IYBA) 
Galati Yacht Sales 
4851 Wharf Pkwy 

Orange Beach, AL 36561 
jmitchell@galatiyachts.com 

 
 

John McDonald, CPYB (IYBA) 
Galati Yacht Sales 
4851 Wharf Pkwy 

Orange Beach, AL 36561 
jmcdonald@galatiyachts.com 

 
John Cooper, CPYB (NYBA) 

Signature Yachts 
2476 Westlake Ave. North, #101 

Seattle, WA 98101 
john@signature-yachts.com  

 
Leanne McNally, CPYB (CYBA) 

South Coast Yachts 
955 Harbor Island Dr., Ste 140 

San Diego, CA 92101 
leanne@scyachts.com  
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